The Board reserves the right to reject any
or all proposals or bids, and to waive any
informality in any bid.
DATED: 05/05/2025
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CITY
OF LOS ANGELES by Procurement
Services Division.
5/7, 5/12/25

DJ-3923972#

C & P CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPMENT INC

corporation

Five million nine hundred eighty-nine thousand dollars

$5,989,000.00

Jorge Ballardo

Deputy Chief Procurement Officer, Fac.

8/15/2025

dated August 15, 2025.

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.